2017/18 Consultancy Spend (inc 2016/17)

Supplier

Bevan Brittan

Bevan Brittan

Cambridge Ahead (CA)
Cambridge Ahead (LEP)
Cambridge Connect Ltd
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambridge Planning Services
Cambs CC

Cambs CC

Cambs CC

CBRE Capital Advisors

CBRE Stage 1 Investment Strategy Consultancy P9
City College Peterborough
Cambridge Planning Services
PCC

DLS

East Cambridgeshire DC
Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Grant Thornton

Housing Strategy

Inner Circle Ltd

Inner Circle Ltd

Inner Circle Ltd

Cambridge Planning Services
Paul Stainton Media

Paul Stainton Media

Penna

Penna

Penna

Penna

Penna

Penna

Service

Legal support

Legal support

Independent Economic Commission
Independent Economic Commission
Mass Transit Options appraisal

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan
Devolution of Adult Education Budget
Local Transport Plan

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Housing strategy

Investment Fund Strategy

Support to Skills Strategy

Non Statutory Spacial Plan

Agresso Finance System

Strategic Feasibility Study for Housing Strategy

Programme Managers and Support
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT
Housing strategy

Market Towns Strategy

Market Towns Strategy

Market Towns Strategy

Non Statutory Spacial Plan
Communications

Communications

Interim Finance Support

Interim Finance Support

Interim Finance Support

Interim Finance Support

Interim Finance Support

Interim Finance Support

Amount

8,280.00
5,450.03
145,000.00
86,637.00
28,244.00
2,760.00
14,400.00
14,400.00
3,600.00
3,600.00
2,974.98
3,560.00
9,684.00
25,574.75
1,977.77
30,000.00
25,000.00
8,400.00
2,200.00
30,000.00
15,937.50
9,993.00
2,250.00
3,047.00
2,963.00
4,120.00
1,482.00
6,067.71
1,481.00
3,240.00
3,400.00
2,500.00
29,441.00
21,448.50
1,040.00
3,900.00
7,800.00
10,010.00
10,010.00
13,090.00
10,010.00
13,090.00
14,630.00



Penna Interim Finance Support 16,170.00

Penna Interim Democratic Services Support 26,863.20
Penna Interim Democratic Services Support 7,462.00
Penna Interim Democratic Services Support 10,332.00
Penna Interim Finance Support 10,620.00
Penna Interim Finance Support 38,055.00
Penna Interim Finance Support 12,390.00
Penna Interim Finance Support 12,980.00
Penna Interim Finance Support 9,440.00
Penna Interim Finance Support 8,260.00
Pinsent Masons LLP Legal support 5,000.00
Pinsent Masons LLP Legal support 25,000.00
Pinsent Masons LLP Legal support 16,500.00
Pinsent Masons LLP Legal support 1,014.00
Pinsent Masons LLP Legal support 59,013.50
Regeneris Skills Support 26,443.30
Regeneris Skills Support 13,333.33
Regeneris Skills Support 10,020.00
Regeneris Skills Support 10,992.84
South Cambs DC Housing Consultancy 33,530.40
South Cambs DC Housing Consultancy 13,000.00
Sue Pember Advisory Devolution of Adult Education Budget Consultancy 3,000.00

1,012,112.81




