2017/18 Consultancy Spend (inc 2016/17)

Supplier	Service	Amount
Bevan Brittan	Legal support	8,280.00
Bevan Brittan	Legal support	5,450.03
Cambridge Ahead (CA)	Independent Economic Commission	145,000.00
Cambridge Ahead (LEP)	Independent Economic Commission	86,637.00
Cambridge Connect Ltd	Mass Transit Options appraisal	28,244.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	2,760.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	14,400.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	14,400.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	3,600.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	3,600.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	2,974.98
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	3,560.00
Cambs CC	Devolution of Adult Education Budget	9,684.00
Cambs CC	Local Transport Plan	25,574.75
Cambs CC	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	1,977.77
CBRE Capital Advisors	Housing strategy	30,000.00
CBRE Stage 1 Investment Strategy Consultancy P9	Investment Fund Strategy	25,000.00
City College Peterborough	Support to Skills Strategy	8,400.00
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	2,200.00
PCC	Agresso Finance System	30,000.00
DLS	Strategic Feasibility Study for Housing Strategy	15,937.50
East Cambridgeshire DC	Programme Managers and Support	9,993.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	2,250.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	3,047.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	2,963.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	4,120.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	1,482.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	6,067.71
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	1,481.00
Grant Thornton	Accountancy/Treasury Advice/VAT	3,240.00
Housing Strategy	Housing strategy	3,400.00
Inner Circle Ltd	Market Towns Strategy	2,500.00
Inner Circle Ltd	Market Towns Strategy	29,441.00
Inner Circle Ltd	Market Towns Strategy	21,448.50
Cambridge Planning Services	Non Statutory Spacial Plan	1,040.00
Paul Stainton Media	Communications	3,900.00
Paul Stainton Media	Communications	7,800.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	10,010.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	10,010.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	13,090.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	10,010.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	13,090.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	14,630.00

Penna	Interim Finance Support	16,170.00
Penna	Interim Democratic Services Support	26,863.20
Penna	Interim Democratic Services Support	7,462.00
Penna	Interim Democratic Services Support	10,332.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	10,620.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	38,055.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	12,390.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	12,980.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	9,440.00
Penna	Interim Finance Support	8,260.00
Pinsent Masons LLP	Legal support	5,000.00
Pinsent Masons LLP	Legal support	25,000.00
Pinsent Masons LLP	Legal support	16,500.00
Pinsent Masons LLP	Legal support	1,014.00
Pinsent Masons LLP	Legal support	59,013.50
Regeneris	Skills Support	26,443.30
Regeneris	Skills Support	13,333.33
Regeneris	Skills Support	10,020.00
Regeneris	Skills Support	10,992.84
South Cambs DC	Housing Consultancy	33,530.40
South Cambs DC	Housing Consultancy	13,000.00
Sue Pember Advisory	Devolution of Adult Education Budget Consultancy	3,000.00

1,012,112.81